
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON RUN 

Age Group Results 2M
May 09, 2015
Results By WTRC

Male OVERALL 2M
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Erik Lindberg        Lubbock  TEXAS       24    1         
12:18.0

Male  7 to  9
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Elijah Sprinkle      Jayton  TEXAS        8     
31        18:05.0
2               Evan Fortner         Lorenzo  TEXAS       7     
36        19:01.0
3               Eli Paden            Slaton  TEXAS        8     
43        21:20.0
4               Ethan Dulin          Lubbock  TEXAS       9     
45        21:50.0

Male 10 to 12
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Blake Porter         Lubbock  TEXAS       11    4         
15:22.1
2               Spencer Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS       12    
22        17:54.4
3               Adan Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       10    
23        17:55.0
4               Ethan Bland          Lubbock  TEXAS       10    
29        18:00.0
5               Sebastian Keehn      Lubbock  TEXAS       12    
38        19:03.0
6               Micah Sprinkle       Jayton  TEXAS        10    
39        19:10.0

Male 13 to 15
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Gabel Truong         Lubbock  TEXAS       15    7         
15:54.8
2               Christopher Keehn    Lubbock  TEXAS       14    
12        16:35.7

Male 16 to 19
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
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1               No Finishers                              16

Male 20 to 24
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Joshua Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS       20    
10        16:26.7
2               Jose Chavira         Levelland  TEXAS     24    
33        18:06.0

Male 25 to 29
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               No Finishers                              25

Male 30 to 34
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  TEXAS       31    3         
15:04.8

Male 35 to 39
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               William Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS       36    
13        16:38.9

Male 40 to 44
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Mark Porter          Lubbock  TEXAS       43    6         
15:51.5
2               James Soder          Hale Center  TEXAS   43    
17        16:52.8

Male 45 to 49
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Adam Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       49    5         
15:42.5

Male 50 to 54
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Roy Bassett          Lubbock  TEXAS       51    2         
15:04.6
2               Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TEXAS     53    
18        17:09.2

Male 55 to 59
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time

2



1               Randy Mulsow         Lubbock  TEXAS       59    
28        17:59.0

Male 60 to 64
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Stan Osborne         Lubbock  TX          63    9         
16:23.0
2               Fred Constancio      Lubbock  TEXAS       62    
30        18:03.0

Male 65 to 69
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Sam Wall             Slaton  TEXAS        65    8         
16:21.8
2               Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  TEXAS       68    
19        17:42.6
3               Rickey Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS       65    
20        17:46.1
4               James Livermore      Lubbock  TEXAS       67    
50        25:05.8

Male 70 to 74
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Rick Lampe           Lubbock  TX          70    
54        28:00.0

Male 75 and Over
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               No Finishers                              75

Female OVERALL 
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Dana Allen           Lubbock  TEXAS       31    
11        16:29.7

Female  7 to  9
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       9     
15        16:45.2
2               Alexandria Flores    Lubbock  TEXAS       7     
42        21:03.1

Female 10 to 12
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Ellianna Perez       Tahoka  TEXAS        10    
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25        17:56.0
2               Mckenzie Dulin       Lubbock  TEXAS       12    
37        19:02.0
3               Kira Sprinkle        Jayton  TEXAS        12    
48        23:19.0

Female 13 to 15
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Bethany Soder        Hale Center  TEXAS   14    
16        16:52.1
2               Destiny Allen        Lubbock  TEXAS       13    
21        17:53.6
3               Violet Keehn         Lubbock  TEXAS       13    
27        17:58.0
4               Brienna Sprinkle     Jayton  TEXAS        15    
32        18:05.0

Female 16 to 19
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Maddie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS       17    
55        30:01.0

Female 20 to 24
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               No Finishers                              20

Female 25 to 29
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Mieka Wenner         Lubbock  TEXAS       25    
14        16:42.8
2               Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS       29    
26        17:57.0
3               Kelly Oswalt         Lubbock  TEXAS       27    
56        31:23.4

Female 30 to 34
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Wendoli Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS       34    
41        20:35.8

Female 35 to 39
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Nonnie Peters        Lubbock  TEXAS       36    
40        20:10.0
2               Crystal Pledger      Tahoka  TEXAS        37    
44        21:29.9
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3               Barbi Sprinkle       Jayton  TEXAS        39    
49        23:22.0
4               Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  TEXAS       35    
53        25:49.8

Female 40 to 44
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Lori Brattain        Lovington  NM        42    
34        18:09.0
2               Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS       42    
35        18:17.0

Female 45 to 49
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Cathy Paden          Slaton  TEXAS        45    
24        17:55.0

Female 50 to 54
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Gayla Timmerman      Lubbock  TEXAS       53    
58        32:46.4

Female 55 to 59
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Terri Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS       55    
46        22:31.4
2               Carolyn Emre         Lubbock  TEXAS       55    
47        23:18.4
3               Debby Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS       59    
52        25:29.7

Female 60 to 64
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               Orfila Banda         Lubbock  TEXAS       60    
51        25:23.9
2               Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS       63    
57        32:31.2

Female 65 and Over
Place           Name                 City                 Age   
Overall Total Time
1               No Finishers                              65

Age Graded Results-2M
May 09, 2015
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
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Female Finishers
Place               Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Chelsea Smith     Lubbock  TX       24    F           
20:53.2     20:53.2
    2               Yvonne Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS    34    F           
27:30.1     27:23.3
    3               Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS     36    F           
29:07.9     28:51.5
    4               Katy Harkey       Idalou  TEXAS     30    F           
31:22.9     31:22.9

Male Finishers
Place               Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TEXAS    44    M           
16:09.7     14:52.4
    2               Lance Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS    47    M           
18:07.0     16:18.5
    3               Marcelino Banda   Lubbock  TEXAS    63    M           
22:57.9     18:12.7
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

Age Group Results-6M
May 09, 2015

Male OVERALL 6M
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Tucker Forbes      Lubbock  TEXAS     23    1          
38:18.0

Male 13 to 15
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  No Finishers                          13

Male 16 to 19
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Kayle Karns        Crystal City  TEXAS18    4          
39:49.8
2                  Jack Humphrey      Lubbock  TEXAS     19    26         
48:11.6

Male 20 to 24
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Agustin Gonzales   Lubbock  TEXAS     24    27         
49:07.4
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2                  Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS     24    47         
55:41.7

Male 25 to 29
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Scott Eberhard     Lubbock  TX        27    7          
42:55.4
2                  Daniel Ford        Lubbock  TEXAS     26    13         
45:53.4
3                  Sean Monroe        Lubbock  TEXAS     26    24         
48:10.3
4                  Jake Mahan         Wolfforth  TEXAS   27    25         
48:11.0

Male 30 to 34
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Jonathan Botros    Lubbock  TEXAS     33    14         
45:56.4
2                  David Swinconos    Lubbock  TEXAS     31    21         
48:04.0
3                  Cody Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS     30    39         
51:48.8
4                  Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS     31    42         
52:01.0
5                  Michael Hastings   Lubbock  TEXAS     32    49         
56:14.0
6                  Jason Rhode        Lubbovk  TEXAS     34    60       
1:00:04.1
7                  Taylor Johnston    Lubbock  TEXAS     32    77       
1:12:54.0

Male 35 to 39
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX        35    2          
39:25.6
2                  Damon West         Lubbock  TEXAS     35    9          
43:25.0
3                  Jerrod Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS     39    23         
48:07.0
4                  Patrick McKinney   Lubbock  TEXAS     36    58         
59:42.2
5                  Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TEXAS     36    67       
1:06:49.2

Male 40 to 44
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Abe Garcia         Lubbock  TEXAS     44    6          
40:30.0
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2                  Nate Sprinkle      Jayton  TEXAS      44    20         
47:34.0
3                  Juan Herrera       Sundown  TEXAS     44    28         
49:14.5
4                  Gary Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS     44    30         
49:42.3
5                  Chris Brattain     Lovington  NM      41    44         
52:03.0
6                  Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS     44    45         
54:01.9
7                  Chris Cook         Lubbock  TEXAS     44    46         
54:51.8
8                  Tim Evans          Lubbock  TEXAS     43    50         
56:30.0

Male 45 to 49
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Heath Pennell      Lubbock  TEXAS     47    3          
39:33.7
2                  Mike Humphrey      Lubbock  TEXAS     48    18         
47:30.0
3                  John Corelis       Lubboxk  TEXAS     49    33         
50:02.0
4                  Jeff Sharp         Lubbock  TEXAS     48    36         
50:54.9
5                  Frank Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS       48    37         
51:05.0

Male 50 to 54
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TEXAS   50    8          
43:11.5
2                  Doyen Brinker      Lubbock  TEXAS     54    11         
43:49.6
3                  Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TEXAS     52    19         
47:33.0
4                  Les Kinman         Lubbock  TEXAS     50    43         
52:02.0
5                  Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS     53    52         
57:17.2
DQ                 Darrell Mann       Lubbock  TEXAS     54    
DQ             ---

Male 55 to 59
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Epi Aguirre        Lubbock  TEXAS     56    12         
45:09.4
2                  Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS     55    22         
48:06.8
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3                  John Culberson     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS 55    35         
50:47.0
4                  Jim Deaver         Lubbock  TEXAS     57    54         
58:35.6
5                  Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS     55    61       
1:00:35.8

Male 60 to 64
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     64    34         
50:19.2
2                  Jim Thompson       Plainview  TEXAS   60    66       
1:06:00.0

Male 65 to 69
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  No Finishers                          65

Male 70 to 74
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Gorden Jenkins     Amarillo  TEXAS    74    64       
1:03:11.4

Male 75 and Over
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX        80    65       
1:05:23.2
2                  Ralph Wolf         Lubbock  TX        78    75       
1:10:30.0

Female OVERALL 6M
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Irene Kimaiyo      Lubbock  TEXAS     33    5          
40:28.1

Female 13 to 15
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Carina Velasquez   Lubbock  TEXAS     13    17         
47:18.6
2                  Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     13    32         
50:00.7

Female 16 to 19
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TEXAS     18    16         
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46:58.9

Female 20 to 24
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  No Finishers                          20

Female 25 to 29
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Amy Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS     26    48         
56:04.6
2                  Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TEXAS     29    59       
1:00:01.5
3                  Rachelle Bursiaga  Lubbock  TEXAS     28    74       
1:09:21.3

Female 30 to 34
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Leana Moreno       Lubbock  TEXAS     34    29         
49:23.6
2                  Stacey Lucas       Lubbock  TEXAS     34    51         
57:07.1
3                  Robbie Vittitow    Lubbock  TEXAS     31    70       
1:08:14.8
4                  Nicole Evans-TaylorLubbock  TEXAS     32    78       
1:12:55.1

Female 35 to 39
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS     37    38         
51:08.0
2                  Alisan Sweet       Lubbock  TEXAS     38    40         
51:59.6
3                  Kendra Burris      Lubbock  TX        38    72       
1:08:57.1
4                  Erin Dulin         Lubbock  TEXAS     36    81       
1:18:52.6

Female 40 to 44
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Michaela Jansen    Lubbock  TX        42    10         
43:46.5
2                  Tammy Moriearty    Lubbock  TEXAS     41    31         
49:44.4
3                  Sherilyn Toelle    Lubbock  TEXAS     40    71       
1:08:56.4

Female 45 to 49
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Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX        46    41         
52:00.0
2                  Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TEXAS     46    57         
59:13.1
3                  Karen Howell       Lubbock  TEXAS     45    62       
1:00:46.0
4                  Heidi Wilson       Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS 47    68       
1:06:59.4
5                  Shelley Roten      Lubbock  TEXAS     48    73       
1:09:16.0

Female 50 to 54
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Connie Waddell     Wolfforth  TEXAS   50    15         
46:41.8
2                  Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TEXAS     51    53         
57:21.5
3                  Reeda York         Levelland  TX      52    69       
1:07:06.9
4                  Mars Bennett       Lubbock  TX        51    79       
1:14:09.7

Female 55 to 59
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Carol Swinconos    Lubbock  TEXAS     57    56         
58:43.8
2                  Young Moore        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS 58    80       
1:15:10.6
3                  Ann Hodges         Wolfforth  TEXAS   57    82       
1:20:00.0

Female 60 to 64
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Carol Clowes       Lubbock  TEXAS     60    63       
1:00:58.4
2                  Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX      61    76       
1:11:54.8

Female 65 and Over
Place              Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TEXAS     70    55         
58:41.3

Age Graded Results-6M
May 09, 2015
6M CLYDES/ATHENA
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Female Finishers
Place               Name           City              Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Kelly Roth     Lorenzo  TX       31   F           
55:39.9    55:39.2

Male Finishers
Place               Name           City              Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Nathan Paden   Slaton  TEXAS     47   M           
45:18.8    41:18.7
    2               Troy Pratt     Lubbock  TEXAS    49   M         
1:01:21.0    55:01.1
    3               Jason Bland    Lubbock  TEXAS    36   M           
56:10.0    55:25.8
    4               Jerry Adams    Lubbock  TEXAS    39   M         
1:04:00.4  1:02:08.2
    5               Jay Dulin      Lubbock  TEXAS    40   M         
1:18:53.5  1:16:03.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------

2 MILE OVERALL
May 09, 2015

Place            Name                City                Age         
AG PLACE         TIME   Time Back      PACE
1                Erik Lindberg       Lubbock  TEXAS      24              
1 OA      12:18.0                6:09/M
2                Roy Bassett         Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
1 M 50-54      15:04.6      2:46.6    7:32/M
3                Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
1 M 30-34      15:04.8      2:46.8    7:32/M
4                Blake Porter        Lubbock  TEXAS      11         
1 M 10-12      15:22.1      3:04.1    7:41/M
5                Adam Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
1 M 45-49      15:42.5      3:24.5    7:51/M
6                Mark Porter         Lubbock  TEXAS      43         
1 M 40-44      15:51.5      3:33.5    7:56/M
7                Gabel Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
1 M 13-15      15:54.8      3:36.8    7:57/M
8                Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
1 M  7-99      16:09.7      3:51.7    8:05/M
9                Sam Wall            Slaton  TEXAS       65         
1 M 65-69      16:21.8      4:03.8    8:11/M
10               Stan Osborne        Lubbock  TX         63         
1 M 60-64      16:23.0      4:05.0    8:12/M
11               Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS      20         
1 M 20-24      16:26.7      4:08.7    8:13/M
12               Dana Allen          Lubbock  TEXAS      31          
1 OA-FEM      16:29.7      4:11.7    8:15/M
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13               Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
2 M 13-15      16:35.7      4:17.7    8:18/M
14               William Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
1 M 35-39      16:38.9      4:20.9    8:19/M
15               Mieka Wenner        Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
1 F 25-29      16:42.8      4:24.8    8:21/M
16               Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
1 F  7- 9      16:45.2      4:27.2    8:23/M
17               Bethany Soder       Hale Center  TEXAS  14         
1 F 13-15      16:52.1      4:34.1    8:26/M
18               James Soder         Hale Center  TEXAS  43         
2 M 40-44      16:52.8      4:34.8    8:26/M
19               Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS    53         
2 M 50-54      17:09.2      4:51.2    8:35/M
20               Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS      68         
2 M 65-69      17:42.6      5:24.6    8:51/M
21               Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS      65         
3 M 65-69      17:46.1      5:28.1    8:53/M
22               Destiny Allen       Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
2 F 13-15      17:53.6      5:35.6    8:57/M
23               Spencer Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
2 M 10-12      17:54.4      5:36.4    8:57/M
24               Adan Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS      10         
3 M 10-12      17:55.0      5:37.0    8:58/M
25               Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS       45         
1 F 45-49      17:55.0      5:37.0    8:58/M
26               Ellianna Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS       10         
1 F 10-12      17:56.0      5:38.0    8:58/M
27               Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS      29         
2 F 25-29      17:57.0      5:39.0    8:59/M
28               Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
3 F 13-15      17:58.0      5:40.0    8:59/M
29               Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TEXAS      59         
1 M 55-59      17:59.0      5:41.0    9:00/M
30               Ethan Bland         Lubbock  TEXAS      10         
4 M 10-12      18:00.0      5:42.0    9:00/M
31               Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TEXAS      62         
2 M 60-64      18:03.0      5:45.0    9:02/M
32               Elijah Sprinkle     Jayton  TEXAS       8          
1 M  7- 9      18:05.0      5:47.0    9:03/M
33               Brienna Sprinkle    Jayton  TEXAS       15         
4 F 13-15      18:05.0      5:47.0    9:03/M
34               Jose Chavira        Levelland  TEXAS    24         
2 M 20-24      18:06.0      5:48.0    9:03/M
35               Lance Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
2 M  7-99      18:07.0      5:49.0    9:04/M
36               Lori Brattain       Lovington  NM       42         
1 F 40-44      18:09.0      5:51.0    9:05/M
37               Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
2 F 40-44      18:17.0      5:59.0    9:09/M
38               Evan Fortner        Lorenzo  TEXAS      7          
2 M  7- 9      19:01.0      6:43.0    9:31/M
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39               Mckenzie Dulin      Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
2 F 10-12      19:02.0      6:44.0    9:31/M
40               Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
5 M 10-12      19:03.0      6:45.0    9:32/M
41               Micah Sprinkle      Jayton  TEXAS       10         
6 M 10-12      19:10.0      6:52.0    9:35/M
42               Nonnie Peters       Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
1 F 35-39      20:10.0      7:52.0   10:05/M
43               Wendoli Flores      Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
1 F 30-34      20:35.8      8:17.8   10:18/M
44               Chelsea Smith       Lubbock  TX         24         
1 F  7-99      20:53.2      8:35.2   10:27/M
45               Alexandria Flores   Lubbock  TEXAS      7          
2 F  7- 9      21:03.1      8:45.1   10:32/M
46               Eli Paden           Slaton  TEXAS       8          
3 M  7- 9      21:20.0      9:02.0   10:40/M
47               Crystal Pledger     Tahoka  TEXAS       37         
2 F 35-39      21:29.9      9:11.9   10:45/M
48               Ethan Dulin         Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
4 M  7- 9      21:50.0      9:32.0   10:55/M
49               Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS      55         
1 F 55-59      22:31.4     10:13.4   11:16/M
50               Marcelino Banda     Lubbock  TEXAS      63         
3 M  7-99      22:57.9     10:39.9   11:29/M
51               Carolyn Emre        Lubbock  TEXAS      55         
2 F 55-59      23:18.4     11:00.4   11:39/M
52               Kira Sprinkle       Jayton  TEXAS       12         
3 F 10-12      23:19.0     11:01.0   11:40/M
53               Barbi Sprinkle      Jayton  TEXAS       39         
3 F 35-39      23:22.0     11:04.0   11:41/M
54               James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
4 M 65-69      25:05.8     12:47.8   12:33/M
55               Orfila Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS      60         
1 F 60-64      25:23.9     13:05.9   12:42/M
56               Debby Roman         Lubbock  TEXAS      59         
3 F 55-59      25:29.7     13:11.7   12:45/M
57               Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
4 F 35-39      25:49.8     13:31.8   12:55/M
58               Yvonne Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
2 F  7-99      27:30.1     15:12.1   13:45/M
59               Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX         70         
1 M 70-74      28:00.0     15:42.0   14:00/M
60               Yvette Perez        Tahoka  TEXAS       36         
3 F  7-99      29:07.9     16:49.9   14:34/M
61               Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
1 F 16-19      30:01.0     17:43.0   15:01/M
62               Katy Harkey         Idalou  TEXAS       30         
4 F  7-99      31:22.9     19:04.9   15:41/M
63               Kelly Oswalt        Lubbock  TEXAS      27         
3 F 25-29      31:23.4     19:05.4   15:42/M
64               Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS      63         
2 F 60-64      32:31.2     20:13.2   16:16/M
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65               Gayla Timmerman     Lubbock  TEXAS      53         
1 F 50-54      32:46.4     20:28.4   16:23/M

6 MILE OVERALL
May 09, 2015

Place          Name              City                 Age       
AG PLACE        TIME   Time Back     PACE
1              Tucker Forbes     Lubbock  TEXAS       23            
1 OA     38:18.0               6:23/M
2              Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX          35       1 
M 35-39     39:25.6      1:07.5   6:34/M
3              Heath Pennell     Lubbock  TEXAS       47       1 
M 45-49     39:33.7      1:15.6   6:36/M
4              Kayle Karns       Crystal City  TEXAS  18       1 
M 16-19     39:49.8      1:31.7   6:38/M
5              Irene Kimaiyo     Lubbock  TEXAS       33        1 
OA-FEM     40:28.1      2:10.0   6:45/M
6              Abe Garcia        Lubbock  TEXAS       44       1 
M 40-44     40:30.0      2:11.9   6:45/M
7              Scott Eberhard    Lubbock  TX          27       1 
M 25-29     42:55.4      4:37.3   7:09/M
8              Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TEXAS     50       1 
M 50-54     43:11.5      4:53.4   7:12/M
9              Damon West        Lubbock  TEXAS       35       2 
M 35-39     43:25.0      5:06.9   7:14/M
10             Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX          42       1 
F 40-44     43:46.5      5:28.4   7:18/M
11             Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TEXAS       54       2 
M 50-54     43:49.6      5:31.5   7:18/M
12             Epi Aguirre       Lubbock  TEXAS       56       1 
M 55-59     45:09.4      6:51.3   7:32/M
13             Nathan Paden      Slaton  TEXAS        47       1 
M 13-99     45:18.8      7:00.7   7:33/M
14             Daniel Ford       Lubbock  TEXAS       26       2 
M 25-29     45:53.4      7:35.3   7:39/M
15             Jonathan Botros   Lubbock  TEXAS       33       1 
M 30-34     45:56.4      7:38.3   7:39/M
16             Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TEXAS     50       1 
F 50-54     46:41.8      8:23.7   7:47/M
17             Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TEXAS       18       1 
F 16-19     46:58.9      8:40.8   7:50/M
18             Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TEXAS       13       1 
F 13-15     47:18.6      9:00.5   7:53/M
19             Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS       48       2 
M 45-49     47:30.0      9:11.9   7:55/M
20             Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TEXAS       52       3 
M 50-54     47:33.0      9:14.9   7:56/M
21             Nate Sprinkle     Jayton  TEXAS        44       2 
M 40-44     47:34.0      9:15.9   7:56/M
22             David Swinconos   Lubbock  TEXAS       31       2 
M 30-34     48:04.0      9:45.9   8:01/M
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23             Mitch Monroe      Lubbock  TEXAS       55       2 
M 55-59     48:06.8      9:48.7   8:01/M
24             Jerrod Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS       39       3 
M 35-39     48:07.0      9:48.9   8:01/M
25             Sean Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS       26       3 
M 25-29     48:10.3      9:52.2   8:02/M
26             Jake Mahan        Wolfforth  TEXAS     27       4 
M 25-29     48:11.0      9:52.9   8:02/M
27             Jack Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS       19       2 
M 16-19     48:11.6      9:53.5   8:02/M
28             Agustin Gonzales  Lubbock  TEXAS       24       1 
M 20-24     49:07.4     10:49.3   8:11/M
29             Juan Herrera      Sundown  TEXAS       44       3 
M 40-44     49:14.5     10:56.4   8:12/M
30             Leana Moreno      Lubbock  TEXAS       34       1 
F 30-34     49:23.6     11:05.5   8:14/M
31             Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS       44       4 
M 40-44     49:42.3     11:24.2   8:17/M
32             Tammy Moriearty   Lubbock  TEXAS       41       2 
F 40-44     49:44.4     11:26.3   8:17/M
33             Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TEXAS       13       2 
F 13-15     50:00.7     11:42.6   8:20/M
34             John Corelis      Lubboxk  TEXAS       49       3 
M 45-49     50:02.0     11:43.9   8:20/M
35             Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS       64       1 
M 60-64     50:19.2     12:01.1   8:23/M
36             John Culberson    Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   55       3 
M 55-59     50:47.0     12:28.9   8:28/M
37             Jeff Sharp        Lubbock  TEXAS       48       4 
M 45-49     50:54.9     12:36.8   8:29/M
38             Frank Mendoza     Earth  TEXAS         48       5 
M 45-49     51:05.0     12:46.9   8:31/M
39             Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TEXAS       37       1 
F 35-39     51:08.0     12:49.9   8:31/M
40             Cody Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS       30       3 
M 30-34     51:48.8     13:30.7   8:38/M
41             Alisan Sweet      Lubbock  TEXAS       38       2 
F 35-39     51:59.6     13:41.5   8:40/M
42             Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX          46       1 
F 45-49     52:00.0     13:41.9   8:40/M
43             Mike Lemon        Lubbock  TEXAS       31       4 
M 30-34     52:01.0     13:42.9   8:40/M
44             Les Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS       50       4 
M 50-54     52:02.0     13:43.9   8:40/M
45             Chris Brattain    Lovington  NM        41       5 
M 40-44     52:03.0     13:44.9   8:41/M
46             Adam Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS       44       6 
M 40-44     54:01.9     15:43.8   9:00/M
47             Chris Cook        Lubbock  TEXAS       44       7 
M 40-44     54:51.8     16:33.7   9:09/M
48             Kelly Roth        Lorenzo  TX          31       1 
F 13-99     55:39.9     17:21.8   9:17/M
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49             Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS       24       2 
M 20-24     55:41.7     17:23.7   9:17/M
50             Amy Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS       26       1 
F 25-29     56:04.6     17:46.5   9:21/M
51             Jason Bland       Lubbock  TEXAS       36       2 
M 13-99     56:10.0     17:51.9   9:22/M
52             Michael Hastings  Lubbock  TEXAS       32       5 
M 30-34     56:14.0     17:55.9   9:22/M
53             Tim Evans         Lubbock  TEXAS       43       8 
M 40-44     56:30.0     18:11.9   9:25/M
54             Stacey Lucas      Lubbock  TEXAS       34       2 
F 30-34     57:07.1     18:49.0   9:31/M
55             Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS       53       5 
M 50-54     57:17.2     18:59.1   9:33/M
56             Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TEXAS       51       2 
F 50-54     57:21.5     19:03.4   9:34/M
57             Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TEXAS       57       4 
M 55-59     58:35.6     20:17.5   9:46/M
58             Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TEXAS       70       1 
F 65-99     58:41.3     20:23.2   9:47/M
59             Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TEXAS       57       1 
F 55-59     58:43.8     20:25.7   9:47/M
60             Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS       46       2 
F 45-49     59:13.1     20:55.0   9:52/M
61             Patrick McKinney  Lubbock  TEXAS       36       4 
M 35-39     59:42.2     21:24.1   9:57/M
62             Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TEXAS       29       2 
F 25-29   1:00:01.5     21:43.5  10:00/M
63             Jason Rhode       Lubbovk  TEXAS       34       6 
M 30-34   1:00:04.1     21:46.0  10:01/M
64             Joe Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS       55       5 
M 55-59   1:00:35.8     22:17.7  10:06/M
65             Karen Howell      Lubbock  TEXAS       45       3 
F 45-49   1:00:46.0     22:27.9  10:08/M
66             Carol Clowes      Lubbock  TEXAS       60       1 
F 60-64   1:00:58.4     22:40.3  10:10/M
67             Troy Pratt        Lubbock  TEXAS       49       3 
M 13-99   1:01:21.0     23:02.9  10:14/M
68             Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TEXAS      74       1 
M 70-74   1:03:11.4     24:53.3  10:32/M
69             Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TEXAS       39       4 
M 13-99   1:04:00.4     25:42.3  10:40/M
70             Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX          80       1 
M 75-99   1:05:23.2     27:05.2  10:54/M
71             Jim Thompson      Plainview  TEXAS     60       2 
M 60-64   1:06:00.0     27:41.9  11:00/M
72             Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TEXAS       36       5 
M 35-39   1:06:49.2     28:31.1  11:08/M
73             Heidi Wilson      Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   47       4 
F 45-49   1:06:59.4     28:41.3  11:10/M
74             Reeda York        Levelland  TX        52       3 
F 50-54   1:07:06.9     28:48.8  11:11/M
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75             Robbie Vittitow   Lubbock  TEXAS       31       3 
F 30-34   1:08:14.8     29:56.7  11:22/M
76             Sherilyn Toelle   Lubbock  TEXAS       40       3 
F 40-44   1:08:56.4     30:38.3  11:29/M
77             Kendra Burris     Lubbock  TX          38       3 
F 35-39   1:08:57.1     30:39.0  11:30/M
78             Shelley Roten     Lubbock  TEXAS       48       5 
F 45-49   1:09:16.0     30:57.9  11:33/M
79             Rachelle Bursiaga Lubbock  TEXAS       28       3 
F 25-29   1:09:21.3     31:03.2  11:34/M
80             Ralph Wolf        Lubbock  TX          78       2 
M 75-99   1:10:30.0     32:11.9  11:45/M
81             Lydia Turner      Levelland  TX        61       2 
F 60-64   1:11:54.8     33:36.7  11:59/M
82             Taylor Johnston   Lubbock  TEXAS       32       7 
M 30-34   1:12:54.0     34:35.9  12:09/M
83             Nicole Evans-TayloLubbock  TEXAS       32       4 
F 30-34   1:12:55.1     34:37.0  12:09/M
84             Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX          51       4 
F 50-54   1:14:09.7     35:51.7  12:22/M
85             Young Moore       Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   58       2 
F 55-59   1:15:10.6     36:52.5  12:32/M
86             Erin Dulin        Lubbock  TEXAS       36       4 
F 35-39   1:18:52.6     40:34.5  13:09/M
87             Jay Dulin         Lubbock  TEXAS       40       5 
M 13-99   1:18:53.5     40:35.4  13:09/M
88             Ann Hodges        Wolfforth  TEXAS     57       3 
F 55-59   1:20:00.0     41:41.9  13:20/M
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